
DIRECTORY OF SERVICES AND VENDORS 
Brewster CAD does not endorse or assure the quality of any of the services or vendors listed in this directory.
This directory is not an exhaustive list of businesses that may be able to provide the types of services listed.

Want your business to appear in this directory? Email appraisaldistrict@brewstercotad.org
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INSPECTORS, APPRAISERS AND SURVEYORS 

Home Inspectors

Allen Dicharry 432-279-0205 House to Home Inspection Services 
allen@housetohomeinspector.com Midland, TX 

Land Surveyors

Kevin Mueller 432-538-2115 Saw Tooth Survey 
kevin.mueller@sawtoothsurvey.com 

Mark E. Logrbrinck 830-591-0858 D.G. Smyth & Co 
mark@smythsurveyors.com

CS Surveying 817-694-0851

Trevor Cheramie 432-249-2645 Marfora Surveying, LLC 
trevor@marfora.com 

Tony Trujillo Surveying 432-445-7245

Property Appraisers 

High-Noon Appraisals 432-294-3582 
HighNoon.Value@gmail.com 

Mary McAllister 432-386-3979 West of the Pecos Appraisers, LLC 
87marymc@gmail.com 

Dee Perkins 432-364-2243/432-244-9021 Borderland Appraisals, LLC 
perkins2243@gmail.com 

Walter Hopper 432-729-4391 United Appraisers of Texas, LLC
walter@appraisersoftexas.com 

Real Estate Lawyers 

Steve Anderson 432-837-4171 Braun & Gresham 
sanderson@braungresham.com



Robert Steele 432-837-9637
r_e_steele@msn.com 

Carolone Luna 432-538-1877
clunalawfirm@gmail.com C Luna Law Firm, PLLC

Realtors 

Skye Farris 432-294-3336 Legacy Real Estate 
sfarris@legacyrealestate.com 

Richmond Frasier 830-377-0901 Legacy Real Estate 
richmond@legacybrokergroup.com 

Johnny Carpenter 432-386-67773 Legacy Rea Estate 

Melanie Blackman 512-423-6745 Limpia Realty 
MelB@limpiarealty.com

Clay Braden 325-315-6412 Mountain View Properties 
clay@mtnviewproperties.com 

Colton Foster 432-294-3849 Mountain View Properties 
colton@mtnviewproperties.com 

Kerri B lackman 432-837-4663 KellerWilliams Realty 
kerri.blackman@kw.com

Stephanie Neckar 817-713-1626 Terlingua Real Estate 
sales@terlinguarealestate.com 

Jonathan Lavergne 832-403-1942 Big Bend Realty 
jonathan@bigbendrealtytx.com 

Barbara Trammell 432-371-2430 Big Bend Realty 
bigbendrealty@gmail.com 

Kate Keenan 903-571-8384 eXp Realty, LLC 
kate.keenan@exprealty.com 

Evans Kott Walker 432-294-4168 Brick and Loft Realty 
Evans@BLRMAF.com 

Pam Clouse 432-837-7486 West Texas Realty 
pamc@westtxrealty.com

Stormie McEntire 432-364-2002 3 Nails Realty 
stormie@3NailsRealty.com 



CONTRACTORS 

Appliance Repair 

Juan De Guia 432-803-6538 JDG Appliance Repair Services 
jundguia23@gmail.com 

Brush Removal 

Top Hand Rising 254-595-2251 
joe@betsilltx.com

Builders, Contractors, Remodelers

Clayton Shoot 432-294-0944 Clayton Construction
clayton_construction@hotmail.com 

DW Construction (Marfa) 432-295-0147

Lonestar Construction 432-294-2852 

Rainbow Adobe 432-364-2414

Saloman Montoya 432-202-6292 Smart Energy Construction 
salomontoya@gmail.com 

Wally Acuna 915-202-9355 Blue Group Commercial, LLC 
acunawally@yahoo.com 

Jimmy Randall 432-386-5199 Randall Builders 
randallbuilders@yahoo.com 

Jose Martinez 432-386-7196 RC Concepts 
josem7837@yahoo.com

Jose R. Uranga 432-294-0131 U Construction, LLC 
u.construction@live.com 

Sam White 432-294-2689

Cleaning Contractors 

Jackson Seasonal Cleaning 432-294-0184 

Concrete 

Big Bend Concrete 432-803-5070



Big Bend Materials, LLC 888-906-4015 

Electrical 

Jonathan DuBuois 432-294-5977, Ext. 800 Compass Electrical Services 
jonathan@compasselectricalservices.com

Mitchell Electric (Marfa) 713-875-9792 
Mitchell_Electric@yahoo.com 

HVAC

Action Heating and Cooling 432-386-0275

Eddie Natera 432-294-0765

7M Fabrication 432-837-1886

TW Heat and Air 432-294-1196

Insurance 

Dona Blevins 432-837-2225 Farmers Insurance 

Monica Woodall 432-837-5631 State Farm

Stephanie Mora 432-837-3459 Talley Reed

Painting Contractors 

Pete Smyke 432-837-9087
politburro@sbcglobal.net

Pest Control 

Desert Pest Solutions 432-294-5839

Alpine Pest Control 432-294-1600

Mandy Portillo 432-290-4075 West Texas Pest Management

Levi Cobos 432-755-4970 Maverick Weed and Pest Control 
Josh Cobos 432-448-4913

Maverick.wpc11@gmail.com 

Plumbing 



Jonathan Portillo 432-837-9764 Plumbco
432-294-0527

Trevor Warren 432-386-3291 T Plumbing

Tony Curry 432-837-9286 TLC Plumbing 
432-294-1567

Vicks Plumbing 432-837-9523

Roofing 

Tallet Roofing 432-837-7009

Septic 

Rontac 432-940-2567 Septic Installations 
rontac1@gmail.com 

Darrell Rhyne, R.S. 432-448-2798 Septic Inspectors 
432-697-4536

Well Drilling & Service 

Andy Prude Well Service 432-426-3030 Master Well Driller 
432-249-0513

Arrowhead Well Service 432-294-2335

Skinner's Drilling and Service 432-803-5871 Master Well Driller 


